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LUNCH

CAESAR SALAD WITH CHICKEN & 169kr
BACON

CAESAR SALAD WITH SHRIMP, 179kr
CAPERS & LEMON

VEAL MEATBALLS WITH STIRRED 169kr
LINGONBERRIES, PRESSED

CUCUMBER, POTATO PUREE &

CREAM SAUCE

VATTNET’S FISH & SHELLFISH 155kr
SOUP, SERVED WITH POTATOES,
SAFFRON ROUILLE, CRUDITES &

CROUTONS

VATTNETS TOAST SKAGEN 189kr
BURRATA SALAD 159kr
BAKED POTATO WITH THIS 159kr

WEEK>S TOPPING & SALAD

MINUTE STEAK WITH FRIES & 199kr
SALAD

FIKA

ASK OUR STAFF ABOUT TODAY’S

PASTRY
COFFEE

SINGLE ESPRESSO 18kr
DOUBLE ESPRESSO 26kr
MACCHIATO 26kr
CORTADO 26kr
CAPPUCCINO 28kr
CAFFE LATTE 38kr
COFFEE 22kr
TEA 32kr

PLEASE CONSULT OUR STAFF REGARDING ALLERGIES

DRINKS

SODA
PEPSI
PEPSI MAX
ZINGO
7-UP

AQUA
RAMLOSA

RAMLOSA 80cl

NON-ALCOHOLIC

CARLSBERG NON-ALC.Q,5%

KRONENBOURG BLANC 0%
SOMMERSBY ROSE 0%
RICHARD JUHLIN 0%

BEER
TAP

PRIPPS BLA
KRONENBOURG BLANC
KRONENBOURG
GUINNESS

BOTTLE
CARLSBERG HOF
CARLSBERG EXPORT
PORETTI
100 WATT IPA

CIDER

SOMMERSBY PARON
SOMMERSBY ROSE

28kr

28kr

28kr

28kr

28kr

55kr

48kr

48kr
48kr
TSkr

82kr

82kr

82kr

89kr

69kr

T6kr

T6kr

T6kr

T6kr

T6kr




